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Subject

8.70.70 Flexibility instrument

Documentation gateway

European Parliament

Document type Committee Reference Date Summary

Committee draft report PE631.897 06/12/2018

Budgetary report tabled for plenary, 1st reading A8-0455/2018 10/12/2018 Summary

Budgetary text adopted by Parliament T8-0501/2018 12/12/2018 Summary

European Commission

Document type Reference Date Summary

Non-legislative basic document
COM(2018)0901

30/11/2018 Summary

National parliaments

Document type
Parliament
/Chamber

Reference Date Summary

Contribution PT_PARLIAMENT COM(2018)0901 15/05/2019

https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=2018&nu_doc=0901
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/BUDG-PR-631897_EN.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-8-2018-0455_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1565588
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/TA-8-2018-0501_EN.html
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1566674
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/RegData/docs_autres_institutions/commission_europeenne/com/2018/0901/COM_COM(2018)0901_EN.pdf
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/document-summary?id=1563869
https://connectfolx.europarl.europa.eu/connefof/app/exp/COM(2018)0901

